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September 20						October 18				
Away		Home					Away		Home
Daysland	Viking					Forestburg	Daysland			
New Norway	Forestburg				Viking		Bashaw
Bashaw		Hay Lakes				New Norway	Cornerstone
Bawlf		Cornerstone				Bawlf		Hay Lakes

September 27						October 25
Away		Home					Away		Home
Daysland	New Norway				Daysland	Bawlf
Hay Lakes	Viking					New Norway	Bashaw
Forestburg	Bawlf					Forestburg	Viking
Cornerstone	Bashaw					Hay Lakes	Cornerstone

October 4						October 27
Away		Home					Away		Home
Daysland	Hay Lakes				Cornerstone	Daysland
Bawlf		New Norway				Bashaw		Bawlf
Bashaw 	Forestburg				Hay Lakes	Forestburg
Cornerstone	Viking					Viking		New Norway
							

October 13						November 1 - TBA
Away		Home					Any tie breaker games that may need to occur
Bashaw		Daysland				
Forestburg	Cornerstone				November 3- TBA
Viking		Bawlf					Third Place vs Fourth Place Play off 		
New Norway	Hay Lakes

League Play

League play will consist of a best of 3 match with no caps in any of the three games.  
Home teams are responsible for getting the results in to me ASAP.
Send results to:  bholm@brsd.ab.ca
Cornerstone only has a boys team while everyone else has both boys and girls.  





Zone Information
 
This year West will host the Boys Zones and the Central will host the Girls Zones.
  
Because we get to send three teams to zones this year, first and second place will get an automatic berth to zones and third and fourth place will play off for the last spot to represent at zones.   




Athletic Director/Coach Contact List


Bashaw			Jesse Vikse			jvikse@brsd.ab.ca
		
Bawlf				Brenda Holm			bholm@brsd.ab.ca

Daysland			Casey Johnson			cajohnson@brsd.ab.ca
Forestburg			Jeff Rathwell			jrathwell@brsd.ab.ca
Hay Lakes			Scott Peterson			speterson@brsd.ab.ca

New Norway			Steve Searle			ssearle@brsd.ab.ca

Viking				Malinka Kerr			MKeer@brsd.ab.ca

Cornerstone			Zach Burgess			zburgess@cornerstonekingman.ca



